OL3300 - OLIMA TERRY BATHROBE

OL3300 OLIMA TERRY BATHROBE

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Sleeve Length (C)
Girth

COLORS:

[ white

OLIMA

MAIN FEATURES

330 g/m?

100% ring spun cotton

Shawl collar for extra comfort

Soft and highly absorbant

Waistband with belt loops

Hanging loop at neck

Avoid using fabric softener because it reduces towels’ water absorbency
No harmful substances! Certified according to STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®

Suggested Decoration:

Embroidery

Country Of Origin:
Turkiye
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XS/s
10
115
53
135

M/L
10
120
56
145

XL/2XL
10
130
59
155
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https://utteam.com/en/info/certifications?#cert-316
https://utteam.com/en/info/certifications?#cert-317
https://utteam.com/en/info/certifications?#cert-318
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